
Music At BJU Performance Calendar Spring Semester 2023–24 
 

Date Day Time Location Recital / Concert 
Jan. 23 Tue 4:00 pm SH Barry Perkins Master Class 
Jan. 25 Thurs 7:30 pm FMA CO&D SERIES: BJUSO with Richard Kaufman 
Feb. 2 Fri 7:00 pm WMC Faculty String Recital 
Feb. 6 Tue 7:00 pm SH Symphonic Wind Band 
Feb. 17 Sat 10:25 am WMC Rebekah Howell Guest Artist Masterclass 
Feb. 19 Mon 7:00 pm WMC Young Music Alumni Collective Masterclass 
Feb. 20 Tues 7:00 pm WMC Young Music Alumni Collective Recital 
Feb. 23 Fri 5:30 pm WMC Isaac Greene Faculty Guitar Recital 
Feb. 24 Sat 7:00 pm FA119 Rebecca Ong Junior Piano Recital 
Feb. 26 Mon 5:30 pm WMC String Orchestra 
Mar. 1 Fri 7:00 pm RA It’s A Grand Night for Singing: BJUSO & Vocalists 
Mar. 2 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Grace Floyd Senior Piano Performance Recital 
Mar. 7 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour 
Mar. 8 Fri 5:30 pm SH Brass Chamber Recital 
Mar. 8 Fri 7:00 pm WMC Men’s Glee and Chorale  
Mar. 9 Sat 1:00 pm FA119 Martha Smith Junior Piano Recital 
Mar. 9 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Zach Davidson Senior Trombone Recital 
Mar. 9 Sat 4:00 pm FA 119 Anna Dionne Junior Piano Recital 
Mar. 9 Sat 5:00 pm SH Yuriy Leonovich Faculty Cello Recital  
Mar. 9 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Rivertree Singers Ensemble in Residence 
Mar. 11 Mon 4:00 pm WMC David Kim String Seminar 
Mar. 11 Mon 5:30 pm WMC Woodwind Ensembles 
Mar. 13 Wed 7:00 pm WMC Daniel Overly Workshop 
Mar. 27 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Cello Choir 
Mar. 28,29 Thu, Fri 4:30; 7:30 pm RA LIVING GALLERY: Let Not Your Heart Be Troubled 
Mar. 30 Sat 1:00 pm FA 119 Taylor Moreno BS Piano Recital 
Mar. 30 Sat 2; 4:30; 7:30 pm RA LIVING GALLERY: Let Not Your Heart Be Troubled 
Mar. 30 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Guitar Studio Recital 
Apr. 1 Mon 7:30pm FA119 Lucas Sparrow Junior Percussion Recital 
Apr. 3 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Harp Ensemble 
Apr. 4 Thu 4:00 pm SH Division of Music Recital Hour 
Apr. 4 Thu 7:00 pm WMC Concert Choir 
Apr. 5 Fri 5:30 pm SH Percussion Ensemble 
Apr. 5 Fri 7:00 pm FA 224 Blair Carrier Junior Flute Recital 
Apr. 6 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Anwyn Ashley Senior Flute Performance Recital 
Apr. 6 Sat 3:00pm WMC Kathy Aird Voice Principal/Proficiency Recital 
Apr. 6 Sat 5:30pm WMC Andy Davidson Senior Violin Recital 
Apr. 6 Sat 7:00 pm SH Concerto/Aria Finals 
Apr. 13 Sat 11:00am FA119 Jonathan Freeman, Natalie Thorson Junior Trumpet 
Apr. 13 Sat 3:00 pm FA119 Bethany Fuller & Amber Bates Junior Piano Recitals 
Apr. 13 Sat 4 & 6 pm WMC String Chamber Recitals 
Apr. 15 Mon 5:30pm SH Handbell Choir  
Apr. 16 Tue 12:25pm FA119 Jonathan Redlinger Junior Euphonium Recital 
Apr. 17 Wed 5:30 pm WMC String Orchestra 
Apr. 18, 19 Th, Fri 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: Haydn Creation: BJUSO & CHOIRS  
Apr. 20 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Kristen Malik Piano Principal/Proficiency Recital 
Apr. 22 Mon 4:00 pm WMC Mariel Martinez, Eric Probus Junior Violin Recitals 
Apr. 22 Mon 7:00 pm WMC Music Contest Winners Showcase Recital 
Apr. 23 Tue 5:00 pm FA 224 Ean Puckett & Anna Marquez Junior Piano Recitals 
Apr. 24 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Hannah Wenger Senior Voice Performance Recital 
Apr. 24 Wed 7:00 pm WMC Artistry In Action Forum 
Apr. 26 Fri  7:00 pm RA Wind Band 
Apr. 27 Sat 1:00 pm FA 119 Audrey Marinelli Junior Piano Recital 
Apr. 27 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Susan Dunn String Performance Recital 
Apr. 27  Sat 5:00 pm WMC David Parker Faculty Voice Recital 
Apr. 27 Sat 7:30 pm FA 119 Lauren Chapman Junior Piano Recital 
Apr. 30 Tues 5:30 pm SH Student Composition Recital 
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